
MEDICAL GRADE FACIAL TREATMENTS
Live Well Signature Treatment (60min)                     
Clear Complexion Acne Treatment (60min)              
True Tone Brightening Treatment (60min)                
Age Management Treatment (70min)                       
Skin Soothing Treatment (60min)                             
Party Prep Treatment (40min)                                  
Express Treatment (30min)  

$169
$219
$219 
$229 
$219 
$139
$99 

ADD-ONS
Microdermabrasion
Peel Boost
LED Light Therapy 
Microcurrent Lift
Hydro Jelly Mask 

$30                                                      
$30                                           
$30
$30
$15

PEELS
The Perfect Derma Peel                                 
            Add Clear Booster                              
            Add Plus Booster                               
Vivant Pro Peel                                              

$325
$385
$385
$350

MICRONEEDLING
Microneedling
Microneedling Package of 3
Microneedling with PRP                                        

$350
$900
$500

SQT Bio-MICRONEEDLING
Resurfacing $200 (4 for $600) - after care kit $150 
Revitalizing $250 (4 for $800) - after care kit $150
Anti-Aging $350 (4 for $1200) - after care kit included                       

DERMATOLOGY
Consultations
Mole & Skin Tag Removal
Wart Removal
Keloid Removal
Mole Mapping
Earlobe Repair

$100
$200+
$130+
$200+
$250+
$350+

* Prices are subject to 10% VAT.
 
* Cancellation Policy: Your appointment is reserved specifically 
for you, a 24-hour cancellation notice is required and appreciated. 
$50 will be charged for no-show and cancellation less than 2 
hours prior to your scheduled time. 
 

101-106 Marina Lane
Olde Towne, Sandyport
Nassau, The Bahamas 

242-677-9356
spa@livewellbahamas.com
www.livewellbahamas.com

OTHER BODY TREATMENTS
PRP Hair Restoration
Body Fat Dissolving Injections
Fat Freezing

$500
$200+
$350 
(BOGO)



DERMAL FILLER
Lips
Jawline
Cheeks
Mid-Face
Temporal
Tear Trough
Liquid Rhino
Dissolve Filler
(another provider)

BOTOX
Botox
Brow Lift
Lip Flip/Gummy Smile
Masseter/Bruxism
Hyperhidrosis
Neck Lift

$12/unit
$150
$120
$550
$800+
$550

$550
$850+
$750+
$850+
$750
$750
$750
$300

OTHER INJECTABLES
Profhilo Skin Booster
Chin Fat Dissolving
Sculptra

$350
$400
$750+

MINT PDO THREADS
Brow Lift
Nose Contour
Lower Face Lift
Neck Lift
Neck and Jowls
Mid Face Lift
Full Face Lift
Smooth Threads

$750
$700
$750
$750
$900
$1000
$3000
$500+

FACIAL AND BODY WAXING
Eyebrows  
Nose
Lip
Cheeks
Chin
Underarms
Arms
Chest
Lower Stomach
Full Back
Bikini
Brazilian
Half Legs
Full Legs

$25
$15
$20
$20
$20
$30
$50
$45
$30
$85
$55
$80
$60
$80

MORPHEUS8 RF MICRONEEDLING

M8 Full Face
M8 Neck
M8 Face and Neck
M8 Scars
M8 Chest
M8 Stretch Marks

M8R Resurfacing Full Face
M8R Resurfacing Face and Neck
M8R Prime Eyes and Mouth
M8P Prime Eyes
M8P Prime Mouth

Add-On M8R (to M8)
Add-On M8P (to M8) 

$1200 / $3000
$700 / $1800
$1500 / $3800
$500 / $1300
$500 / $1300
$700 / $1800

$750 / $2000
$950 / $2600
$950 / $2600
$500 / $1350
$500 / $1350  

$600 / $1500
$400 / $1000   

1 / PKG OF 3 

MORPHEUS8 BODY SKIN TIGHTENING
Body Abdomen
Body Buttocks
Body Arms
Body Thighs
Body Above Knees
Body Back

$1500 /  $3800
$1500 / $3800
$1200 / $2900
$1500 / $3800
$1200 / $2900
$1500 / $3800

AEROLASE LASER
Facial Rejuvenation
        Face and Neck
        Chest
        Hands
Acne
Melasma
Rosacea
Ingrown Hair
Scars
Nail Fungus

$400 / $1400
$350 / $1200
$150 / $500
$200 / $640
$250 / $800
$200 / $650
$150 / $500
$150 / $500
$150 / $500

1 / PKG OF 4

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Underarm
Arms (Full)
Arms (Half)
Chest
Stomach Line
Back
Legs (Full)
Legs (Half)
Bikini Line
Brazilian 
Upper Lip
Chin
Lip and Chin
Face (Full)
Sideburns

$180/$900
$250 /$1300
$180 /$900
$250 / $1300
$80 / $400
$300 / $1500
$300 / $1500
$180 / $900
$180 / $900
$250 / $1300
$125 / $600
$125 / $600
$180 / $900
$200 / $1000
$125 / $600

1 / PKG OF 6

TINTING
Eyebrow
Eyelash

$25
$25


