MEDICAL GRADE FACIAL TREATMENTS

Live Well Signature Treatment (60min)	\$169
Clear Complexion Acne Treatment (60min)	\$219
True Tone Brightening Treatment (60min)	\$219
Age Management Treatment (70min)	\$229
Skin Soothing Treatment (60min)	\$219
Party Prep Treatment (40min)	\$139
Express Treatment (30min)	\$99

ADD-ONS

Microdermabrasion	\$30
Peel Boost	\$30
LED Light Therapy	\$30
Microcurrent Lift	\$30
Hydro Jelly Mask	\$15

PEELS

The Perfect Derma Peel	\$325
Add Clear Booster	\$385
Add Plus Booster	\$385
Vivant Pro Peel	\$350

MICRONEEDLING

Microneedling	\$350
Microneedling Package of 3	\$900
Microneedling with PRP	\$500

SQT Bio-MICRONEEDLING

Resurfacing \$200 (4 for \$600) - after care kit \$150 Revitalizing \$250 (4 for \$800) - after care kit \$150 Anti-Aging \$350 (4 for \$1200) - after care kit included

DERMATOLOGY

Consultations	\$100
Mole & Skin Tag Removal	\$200+
Wart Removal	\$130+
Keloid Removal	\$200+
Mole Mapping	\$250+
Earlobe Repair	\$350+

OTHER BODY TREATMENTS

PRP Hair Restoration	\$500
Body Fat Dissolving Injections	\$200+
Fat Freezing	\$350 (BOGO)

^{*} Prices are subject to 10% VAT.



101-106 Marina Lane
Olde Towne, Sandyport
Nassau, The Bahamas
242-677-9356
spa@livewellbahamas.com
www.livewellbahamas.com



^{*} Cancellation Policy: Your appointment is reserved specifically for you, a 24-hour cancellation notice is required and appreciated. \$50 will be charged for no-show and cancellation less than 2 hours prior to your scheduled time.

ВОТОХ

Botox	\$12/unit
Brow Lift	\$150
Lip Flip/Gummy Smile	\$120
Masseter/Bruxism	\$550
Hyperhidrosis	\$800+
Neck Lift	\$550

DERMAL FILLER

Lips	\$550
Jawline	\$850+
Cheeks	\$750+
Mid-Face	\$850+
Temporal	\$750
Tear Trough	\$750
Liquid Rhino	\$750
Dissolve Filler	\$300
(another provider)	

OTHER INJECTABLES

Profhilo Skin Booster	\$350
Chin Fat Dissolving	\$400
Sculptra	\$750+

MINT PDO THREADS

Brow Lift	\$750
Nose Contour	\$700
Lower Face Lift	\$750
Neck Lift	\$750
Neck and Jowls	\$900
Mid Face Lift	\$1000
Full Face Lift	\$3000
Smooth Threads	\$500+

MORPHEUS8 RF MICRONEEDLING

	1 / PKG OF 3
M8 Full Face	\$1200 / \$3000
M8 Neck	\$700 / \$1800
M8 Face and Neck	\$1500 / \$3800
M8 Scars	\$500 / \$1300
M8 Chest	\$500 / \$1300
M8 Stretch Marks	\$700 / \$1800
M8R Resurfacing Full Face	\$750 / \$2000
M8R Resurfacing Face and Neck	\$950 / \$2600
M8R Prime Eyes and Mouth	\$950 / \$2600
M8P Prime Eyes	\$500 / \$1350
M8P Prime Mouth	\$500 / \$1350
Add-On M8R (to M8)	\$600 / \$1500
Add-On M8P (to M8)	\$400 / \$1000

MORPHEUS8 BODY SKIN TIGHTENING

Body Abdomen	\$1500 / \$3800
Body Buttocks	\$1500 / \$3800
Body Arms	\$1200 / \$2900
Body Thighs	\$1500 / \$3800
Body Above Knees	\$1200 / \$2900
Body Back	\$1500 / \$3800

AEROLASE LASER

Facial Rejuvenation	1 / PKG OF 4
Face and Neck	\$400 / \$1400
Chest	\$350 / \$1200
Hands	\$150 / \$500
Acne	\$200 / \$640
Melasma	\$250 / \$800
Rosacea	\$200 / \$650
Ingrown Hair	\$150 / \$500
Scars	\$150 / \$500
Nail Fungus	\$150 / \$500

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

	1 / PKG OF 6
Underarm	\$180/\$900
Arms (Full)	\$250 /\$1300
Arms (Half)	\$180 /\$900
Chest	\$250 / \$1300
Stomach Line	\$80 / \$400
Back	\$300 / \$1500
Legs (Full)	\$300 / \$1500
Legs (Half)	\$180 / \$900
Bikini Line	\$180 / \$900
Brazilian	\$250 / \$1300
Upper Lip	\$125 / \$600
Chin	\$125 / \$600
Lip and Chin	\$180 / \$900
Face (Full)	\$200 / \$1000
Sideburns	\$125 / \$600

FACIAL AND BODY WAXING

	.,
Eyebrows	\$25
Nose	\$15
Lip	\$20
Cheeks	\$20
Chin	\$20
Underarms	\$30
Arms	\$50
Chest	\$45
Lower Stomach	\$30
Full Back	\$85
Bikini	\$55
Brazilian	\$80
Half Legs	\$60
Full Legs	\$80

TINTING

Eyebrow	\$25
Eyelash	\$25